
Chemical-Seed Kft.
Chemical-Seed Kft.
Czifrik Kft.
Dió 896 Kft.
Farmmix Kft.
Farmmix Kft.
Farmmix Kft.
Flóra Med Kft.
Ge-KO 2002 Kft.
Győri Agroker Zrt.
Hambár Kft.
Hőgyészi Agrokémiai Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
IKR Agrár Kft.
Input-Agro Kft.
Jeli Kft.
Jeli Kft.
Kajári Agrofor Kft.
Karintia Kft.
Kemoker Invest Kft.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
KITE Zrt.
MEDOSZ Kft.
Nyír-Chem Kft.
Nyírség-Hasso
Novochem 
Onozo Agro Kft
Onozo Agro Kft
Onozo Agro Kft
Pécsi Agroker Kft.
RWA Magyarország Kft.
RWA Magyarország Kft.
RWA Magyarország Kft.
RWA Magyarország Kft.
RWA Magyarország Kft.
RWA Magyarország Kft.
S.T. Agrochem Kft.
Sprinter Fitochem Kft.
Szal-Agro Kft.
Trigo Kft.
Univerzál-Plusz Kft.
Zephyr Kft.

5126
4183
6120

6800
3432
4220
3170
7150
6795
9028
6440
7192

2943
9600
8130

8700
7100
7940
6500
3900
4516

4080
3390
5007
4137

6000
5900
4060
6078
6100
8164

9800
4400
6500
6500
7150
2370
4130

3390
9028

9121
9631

2053
6800
3561
7401

6000
5400
4320
4181
7831

7003
5053
5675
8772
9700
4233
4400
1089
6764
6760
6794
7623
9141

3009
7100

8000
6640
6500
2370
3300
3527
6500
4400
6000

Jászfényszaru
Kaba
Kiskunmajsa
Hódmezővásárhely
Emőd
Hajdúböszörmény
Szécsény
Bonyhád
Bordány
Győr
Jánoshalma
Szakály
Bábolna
Sárvár
Enying
Marcali
Szekszárd
Szentlőrinc
Baja
Szerencs
Demecser
Hajdúnánás
Füzesabony
Szolnok
Magyarhomorog
Kecskemét
Orosháza
Balmazújváros
Jakabszállás
Kiskunfélegyháza
Balatonfőkajár
Vasvár
Nyíregyháza 
Baja
Baja-Mátéházapuszta
Bonyhád
Dabas
Derecske
Füzesabony
Győr
Győrszemere
Hegyfalu
Herceghalom
Hódmezővásárhely
Felsőzsolca
Kaposvár
Kecskemét
Mezőtúr
Nagykálló
Nádudvar
Pellérd
Sárbogárd
Szászberek
Telekgerendás
Zalaszentbalázs
Szombathely
Balkány
Nyíregyháza
Budapest
Balástya
Kistelek
Üllés
Pécs
Ikrény
Kerekharaszt
Szekszárd
Székesfehérvár
Csongrád
Baja
Dabas
Eger
Miskolc
Baja
Nyíregyháza
Kecskemét

Zöldmező telep 4/61 hrsz.
Nádudvari útfél Hrsz. 067/7-067/14
Fő u. 168.
Makói út 39.
Arany János u. 2/a
Ipartelep u. 20.
Varsányi u. 44.
Rákóczi u. 7.
Kossuth u. 52.
Külső Veszprémi út 10-12.
Rákóczi u. 7.
Bartók B. u. 500.
IKR Park Hrsz.890
Pf.: 43.
Külterület 0110.
Puskás Tivadar u. 30.
Páskum u. 13.
Törökföld u. Hrsz. 1032/3.
IV. kerület 163.
Ipartelep u. 1.
Várhegy tanya
Árpád u. 80.
Hunyadi J. u. 2/a
Piroskai u. 2.
Mogyorós telep
Szent László körút 20/a.
Belsőhosszúsor 2.
Hortobágyi út 10.
Ady E. u. 24.
XI. ker. 356/a
Ady út 1.
Mártírok útja 50.
Tünde u. 20.
Szegedi út
Bácsbokodi út
Mikes utca 5.
Zlinszky Major
Hajdúszováti útfél
Hunyadi utca 2/B
Külső Veszprémi út 7.
Tényői úti major
Hrsz. 057/31
MÁV állomás
Kutasi út 69.
Ipari park u. 2.
Nagykanizsai út Újmajor
Könyves Kálmán Krt. 38.
Cs. Wagner József u. 3.
Újfehértói út 3.
Bem József u. 1.
Külterület 0140/12.
Köztársaság utca 276.
Hunyadi utca 1.
Külterület 482.
PF. 5.
Pálya u. 5.
Bocskay u. 1.
Mártírok tere 9.
Orczy u. 6. 
Széchenyi u. 3.
Kossuth u. 88.
Felszabadulás u. 26.
Megyeri u. 64.
Lesvár major
Vadvirág u.4.
Páskum u. 2.
Zsurló u. 17.
Fő u. 61. 
Szentjánosi utca 3.
Vasút u. 16.
Széchenyi u. 58.
Sajó u. 4.
Szabadság utca 150.
Tokaji út 3.
Tatár sor 18.

+36 54 415 561
+36 20 993 3112
+36 62 535 462
+36 46 576 216
+36 52 371 019
+36 32 222 082
+36 30 947 2398
+36 62 288 010
+36 96 520 880
+36 77 403 324
+36 74 488 344
+36 34 569 055
+36 95 523 020
+36 22 572 020
+36 85 515 172
+36 74 528 860
+36 30 903 1778
+36 79 521 110
+36 47 563 030
+36 42 533 004
+36 52 570 100
+36 36 542 055
+36 56 520 110
+36 54 716 611
+36 76 503 980
+36 68 510 712
+36 30 908 6052
+36 76 382 464
+36 30 638 2948
+36 88 599 230
+36 94 572 050
+36 42 430 108
+36 79 427 895
+36 79 321 805

+36 29 560 740
+36 54 410 101
+36 36 343 348
+36 96 517 538
+36 96 378 811
+36 95 340 290
+36 23 530 058
+36 62 244 468
+36 46 506 947
+36 82 423 378
+36 76 481 037
+36 56 352 461
+36 42 263 707
+36 54 480 401
+36 72 587 023
+36 25 467 352
+36 56 367 484
+36 66 482 579
+36 93 391 430
+36 94 505 977
+36 42 561 065
+36 42 310 234

+36 62 278 388
+36 62 258 311
+36 62 282 121
+36 72 326 255
+36 21 211 0400
+36 21 211 0445
+36 74 510 155
+36 21 211 0497
+36 21 211 0512
 +36 30 746 4779
+36 20 352 1374
+36 36 436 114
+36 46 505 624
+36 79 476 730
+36 30 278 9160
+36 30 249 1001

343 Kft.
343 Kft.
343 Kft. 
Agro-Coord Kanizsa Kft.
Agrofor Zala Kft.
Agrokémia Kft.
Agroker Holding Zrt.
Agroker Holding Zrt.
Agroker Holding Zrt.
Agroker Holding Zrt.
Agroker Holding Zrt.
Agroker Holding Zrt.
Agroker Holding Zrt.
Agromulti Kereskedőház Kft.
Alisca Agrárház Kft.
Anthera Kft.
Árut Adó Kft.
Baktiker Gazdaáruház
Borsod Agroker Zrt.
Borsod Agroker Zrt.
BO-TI Zrt.
Brinkman Hungary Kft.
Centrum Jászapáti
Chemical-Seed Kft.
Chemical-Seed Kft.
Chemical-Seed Kft.

Eger
Heves
Onga
Nagykanizsa
Zalaszentgrót
Aba
Fehérgyarmat
Kisvárda
Mátészalka
Mezőtúr
Mezőzombor
Nyírbátor
Nyíregyháza
Dunavarsány
Szekszárd
Városföld
Szeged
Baktalórántháza
Detk
Mályi
Hunya
Hódmezővásárhely
Jászapáti
Berettyóújfalu
Békés
Debrecen

Király u. 3.
KÜLTERÜLET 015/10
Hrsz. 0166/2
Sörgyár utca
Balatoni út 1.
Vasútállomás 0556 Hrsz.
Szatmári u. 1.
Török u. 11.
Jármi u. 57.
Miklósi u. 9.
37-es út 37. km- szelvény
Császári u. 81.
Kinizsi u. 2.
Erőspuszta 1.
Wopfing u. 8.
Béke u. 8.
Rózsalapos dűlő 1.
Vasút u.59.
021/35 hrsz.
Kistokaji u. 1.
Rákóczi u. 55-57.
Szántó K. J. u. 180.
0294/30
Dózsa György u. 79.
Borosgyáni telep 052 hrsz.
Balmazújvárosi út. 10.

+36 36 321 343
+36 36 545 430
+36 46 464 311
+36 93 700 400
+36 83 560 110
+36 22 430 029
+36 44 510 012
+36 45 500 146
+36 44 500 686
+36 56 550 765
+36 47 396 020
+36 42 510 014
+36 42 598 460
+36 1 286 0174
+36 74 411 400
+36 76 535 009
+36 62 461 634
+36 20 371 5962
+36 37 301 692
+36 46 529 070
+36 66 532 610
+36 62 243 254
+36 57 441 163
+36 54 401 115
+36 66 510 740
+36 52 448 016

3300
3360
3562
8800
8790
8127

4900
4600
4700
5400
3931

4300
4400
2336
7100
6033
6791
4561
3275
3434
5555
6800
5130
4100
5630
4002

Itt vásárolhatja meg termékeinket:


